
Dansk Folkebådsklub Rangliste 2022 14/09/22

   # Skipper Sjællandsmesterskab 
Jægerspris

Fyn Rundt 
Kerteminde

Gold Cup                  
Kiel Yacht Club

DM                      
Ebeltoft

Fynsmesterskab 
Kerteminde 

Monberg Cup 
Jægerspris

Point Placering

729 John Wulff 16 24 20 14 74 1
926 Per Buch 17 7 22 16 62 2
634 Jens Thurøe 12 8 23 18 61 3
873 Søren Kæstel 10 21 17 11 59 4

1152 Morten Henriksen 27 19 46 5
633 Michael Guldmann 17 15 13 45 6
672 Per Røssel 9 2 19 12 42 7
745 Anders Sunke 14 26 40 8
847 Nikolai Kold 13 4 13 6 36 9
645 Gustav Nielsen 5 16 10 3 34 10
813 Theis Palm 28 28 11
722 Per Damm 6 10 4 7 27 12

1120 Christian Thomsen 25 25 13
691 Julie Kold 7 1 14 22 14
952 Erik Køster 12 10 22 15
777 Simon Osgood 15 6 21 16
809 Per Hovmark 20 20 17

1149 Søren Poulsen 2 12 5 19 18
886 Thomas Csuvari 10 9 19 19

1007 Bjarne Marcussen 7 11 18 20
815 Michael Belvad 18 18 21
998 Sisi Buch 4 6 7 17 22
721 Peter Brøgger 15 15 23
864 Michael Møller 9 6 15 24
666 Andreas Gralund 14 14 25
929 Carsten Scheel 13 13 26
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768 Kim Kristensen 8 1 4 13 27
782 Carsten Enger 11 1 12 28

1130 Ditte Andreasen 11 11 29
693 Michael Rasmussen 3 8 11 30
744 Peder Bo Nielsen 8 2 10 31
972 Johny Jørgensen 9 9 32
666 John Wulff 9 9 33
745 Claus Lund 8 8 34
947 Jesper Strandberg 2 3 5 35

1066 Bendix Laxig 5 5 36
1120 Carl Otto Hedegaard 5 5 37
1021 Jens Budtz 5 5 38

639 Erik Jørs 4 4 39
703 Per Jørgensen 3 3 40

1063 Erland Sperlig 3 3 41
959 Thomas Clausen 2 2 42

1079 Henrik Møhl 1 1 43
1107 Rasmus Manley 1 1 44



28 813 Theis Palm
27 1152 Morten Henriksen
26 745 Anders Sunke
25 1120 Christian Thomsen
24 729 John Wulff
23 634 Jens Thurøe
22 926 Per Buch
21 873 Søren Kæstel
20 809 Per Hovmark
19 672 Per Røssel
18 815 Michael Belvad
17 633 Michael Guldmann
16 645 Gustav Nielsen
15 721 Peter Brøgger
14 666 Andreas Gralund
13 847 Nikolai Kold
12 1149 Søren Poulsen
11 1130 Ditte Andreasen
10 722 Per Damm

9 864 Michael Møller
8 744 Peder Bo Nielsen
7 1007 Bjarne Marcussen
6 998 Sissi Buch
5 1021 Jens Budtz
4 639 Erik Jørs
3 1063 Erland Sperlig
2 947 Jesper Strandberg
1 768 Kim Kristensen


